
Living the Values Award Unit Breakdown and Contact List: 
Department Contact Email 

Chancellor's Office, UMKC Foundation, 

Campus Accounts, ERCE, Human 

Resources, and Provost Operations 

Emily Newton enewton@umkc.edu  

Curriculum & Assessment, Faculty Affairs 

& Faculty Support, Institutional 

Effectiveness, International Affairs, School 

of Graduate Studies 

Susi Krulewich krulewichs@umkc.edu  

Information Services Matt Walker mwalker@umkc.edu  

Student Affairs Keichanda Dees-

Burnett 

keichanda.dees-

burnett@umkc.edu  

Student Success & Academic Assurance Kristi Holsinger holsingerk@umkc.edu  

UMKC Innovation Center Patty Gentrup gentrupp@umkc.edu  

University Libraries Cindy Thompson thompsoncym@umkc.edu  

MCOM Jondenna Johnston & 

Anne Spenner 

jjohnston@umkc.edu 

spennerae@umkc.edu 

KCUR Allyson Lawson allysonlawson@kcur.org  

Intercollegiate Athletics Jessica Smith & 

JW VanDenBorn 

jessicasmith@umkc.edu 

vandenbornj@umkc.edu 

Administration & Finance TBD 
 

Research Services Eric Anderson ericwa@umkc.edu  

Institute for Human Development Brandon King kingcb@umkc.edu  

Office of Strategic Initiative Travis Fields & 

Tony Caruso 

fieldstd@umkc.edu 

carusoan@umkc.edu   

School of Dentistry Dr. Keerthana  

Satheesh 

satheeshk@umkc.edu  

School of Education, Social Work &  

Psychological Sciences 

LaRae Vowiell Elliot vowielll@umkc.edu  

School of Humanities & Social Sciences Beth Vonnahme vonnahmeb@umkc.edu  

School of Law Tom Green greentd@umkc.edu  

Bloch School of Management Brent Never brent.never@umkc.edu  

School of Medicine Melissa Johnson mrees@umkc.edu  

School of Nursing & Health Studies Onekia De Leon 

Franklin 

deleono@umkc.edu  

School of Pharmacy Dr. Amanda Stahnke stahnkea@umkc.edu  

School of Science & Engineering Kathleen Kilway kilwayk@umkc.edu  

UMKC Conservatory Jennifer Burrus burrusjen@umkc.edu  
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